

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: M.A.C.M.A No.340 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
04	09.10.2023	<u>Dr.VRKS, J.</u> <u>I.A.No.01 of 2023</u> This application under section 5 of Limitation Act to condone 659 days delay in presenting the miscellaneous appeal by the injured. Learned counsel for appellant seeks time to argue. List the matter on 16.10.2023. <u>Dr.VRKS, J.</u> GRL	