

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: M.A.C.M.A.No.340 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
08.	08.12.2023	<u>Dr. KMR,J</u> As per postal endorsement, respondent No.1 left. Notice of respondent No.2 served. For filing counter in "delay condonation petition", post on 29.12.2023. <u>Dr. KMR, J</u> <i>Vnb</i>	